
Whitmer High School
5601 Clegg Dr    Toledo, OH  43613
School Phone: 419-473-8382      Fax: 419-473-8461      Email: tsnook@wls4kids.org

Superintendent
Dr. Kadee Anstadt

Principal
Kristine Martin

Athletic Director
Thomas Snook

Junior Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2020-2021

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Tuesday Aug. 18 @ Rossford High School Rossford High School TBA
Monday Aug. 24 Bowling Green HS Whitmer Fieldhouse 5:30PM
Tuesday Aug. 25 @ Anthony Wayne HS Anthony Wayne HS 5:00PM
Thursday Aug. 27 Sylvania Southview Whitmer Fieldhouse 5:30PM
Saturday Aug. 29 @ Springfield High School Springfield High School 10:00AM
Wednesday Sep. 02 * @ Notre Dame Academy Notre Dame Academy TBA
Wednesday Sep. 09 @ Eastwood High School Eastwood High School 5:30PM
Thursday Sep. 10 * Clay High School Whitmer Fieldhouse 5:00PM
Saturday Sep. 12 @ Wauseon High School Wauseon High School 2:00PM
Saturday Sep. 12 @ Napoleon High School Wauseon High School 3:15PM
Thursday Sep. 17 * @ Central Catholic HS Sullivan Center-Central Catholic 5:00PM
Monday Sep. 21 Evergreen High School Whitmer Fieldhouse 5:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 22 @ Toledo Christian Toledo Christian 5:30PM
Thursday Sep. 24 * Fremont Ross High School Whitmer Fieldhouse 5:00PM
Monday Sep. 28 @ Lake High School Lake High School 5:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 30 * @ St. Ursula Academy St. Ursula Academy TBA
Monday Oct. 05 Sylvania Northview Whitmer Fieldhouse 5:30PM
Thursday Oct. 08 * Lima Senior High School Whitmer Fieldhouse 5:00PM
Monday Oct. 12 Central Catholic HS (Non-League

Match)
Whitmer Fieldhouse 5:00PM

Thursday Oct. 15 * Findlay High School Whitmer Fieldhouse 5:00PM
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